
2024012 Free State Mini 1
BS 14 Gold

1

2

TSA102200

TSAJJ8755

FS [1] Kyle FOURIE

Alternate ALTERNATE Walkover

3

4

TSA112092

TSA101376

GE

FS

Conner BOOYSE

Reabetsoe RAFUTHO 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA111508

TSA101159

FS

NC

Derik HECHTER

Hendrik Jakobes Daniël OPPERMAN6-1, 6-2

7

8

TSA111453

TSA111225

FS

FS

Eicker  VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

[2] Stean DU TOIT 6-0, 6-0

[1] Kyle FOURIE

Reabetsoe RAFUTHO

6-4, 6-0

Hendrik Jakobes Daniël OPPERMAN

[2] Stean DU TOIT

6-3, 6-4

[1] Kyle FOURIE

[2] Stean DU TOIT

4-6, 6-4, 10-5

[2] Stean DU TOIT

Reabetsoe RAFUTHO

Hendrik Jakobes Daniël OPPERMAN6-1, 6-2

Hendrik Jakobes Daniël OPPERMAN

C1

BYE

Conner BOOYSE

Derik HECHTER

Eicker  VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 5-7, 6-2, 10-7

Conner BOOYSE

Eicker  VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

6-2, 6-1

Eicker  VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

D1

BYE

Derik HECHTER

Derik HECHTER
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